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Livin' on a Prayer
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"...give - it - a - shot..."

"We-got-to"

"We've got each other..."

Pre-Chorus

"Gina works the diner..."

"Tommy used to work..."

Verse 1 + 2

R     L      R      L      R          L

1         2         3        4         1        2

Intro
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D.C. al Coda
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x3 (Fade)

"Woah, livin' on a prayer..."

"Woah, livin' on a prayer..."

"All - that - you've - got

"Take my hand..."

"Woah, we're half way..."

"We've got to hold..."
Chorus

Pre-Chorus

"Liv      -        in'         on                  a         Prayer"
Bridge

R          L          R

"Woah, livin' on a prayer..."

"Woah, livin' on a prayer..."

"Take my hand..."

"Woah, we're half way..."

Chorus
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